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manufacture and provide cosmetic packaging in good 
quality since its inception in 1988. The Company has 
reinforced investment in technical development 
aiming at continuous quality improvement with top 
priority in trust and customer satisfaction. As a result, 
the excellence of ChangShin’s product has a reputa-
tion in the world market and domestic market both, 
steadily expanding its business.
The Company quickly creates quality products by 
one-stop system from injection molding to post-processing 
in the factory. Placing more emphasis on intuitive 
beauty and the user’s convenience, ChangShin 
creates the products, manufactures customized 
packaging to meet their needs as required, and provides 
total service with technology consulting.
ChangShin exerts every effort to create optimized 
products for customer’s needs, based on the accumulation 
of experience and knowhow for over 30 years.
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product line A-1 SERIES



Screw Cap

Jar

Dispenser Pump

 Materials
   Outer Cap        : PMMA
   Inner Cap        : ABS
   Orifice Reducer : PE
   Shoulder          : ABS
   Outer Bottle      : PMMA
   Inner Bottle      : PETG

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap : ABS or PP
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: PMMA
   Inner Bottle: PETG
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CSA130-S
130ml

CSA130-Y
130ml

CSA100-S
100ml

CSA130-P
130ml

CSA100-P
100ml

CSA45-P
45ml

CSA35-P
35ml

CSA25-P
25ml

CSA30-C
30ml, 20ml

CSA30-U
30ml, 20ml

CSA50-C
50ml

CSA50-Y
50ml

CSA50-RY
50ml

CSA50-RU
50ml

CSA30-Y
30ml, 20ml

CSA30-RY
30ml, 20ml

CSA30-RU
30ml, 20ml

CSA50-U
50ml

CSA15-C
15ml

CSA15-U
15ml
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product line A-2 SERIES



Dispenser Pump

 Materials
   Plate on top: PMMA
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump        : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: PMMA
   Inner Bottle: PETG

Jar

 Materials
   Plate on top : PMMA
   Outer Cap     : ABS
   Inner Cap      : ABS
   Outer Jar      : PMMA
   Inner Jar       : PP
   Lid             : LLDPE
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CSA130-J
130ml, 110ml

CSA45-J
45ml

CSA35-J
35ml

CSA25-J
25ml

CSA50-J
50ml

CSA30-J
30ml, 20ml

CSA15-J
15ml
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product line B SERIES



Screw Cap JarDispenser Pump

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap        : PP
   Orifice Reducer : PE
   Shoulder          : ABS
   Outer Bottle      : PMMA
   Inner Bottle      : PETG

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap : PP
   Shoulder  : ABS
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: PMMA
   Inner Bottle: PETG

11

B 
SE

RI
ES

CSB140-S
140ml

CSB140-P
140ml

CSB45-P
45ml

CSB35-P
35ml

CSB25-P
25ml

CSB50-C
50ml

CSB30-C
30ml, 15ml
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product line C-1 SERIES



Screw Cap

 Materials
   Outer Cap        : PMMA
   Inner Cap        : ABS
   Orifice Reducer : PE
   Shoulder          : ABS
   Outer Bottle      : PMMA
   Inner Bottle      : PETG

Jar

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap : ABS or PP
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE
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CSC130-S
130ml

CSC100-S
100ml

CSC80-S
80ml

CSC100-C
100ml

CSC80-C
80ml

CSCY50-U
50ml

CSCY30-U
30ml, 20ml

CSCD15-U
15ml

CSCY50-HU
50ml

CSCY50-GU
50ml

CSCY50-GC
50ml

CSCB50-U
50ml

CSCY30-HU
30ml, 20ml

CSCY30-GU
30ml, 20ml

CSCY30-GC
30ml, 20ml
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product line C-2 SERIES



Jar

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap: ABS or PP
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

CSCD15-C
15ml

CSCY50-Y
50ml

CSCY30-Y
30ml, 20ml

CSCD50-C
50ml

CSCD30-C
30ml, 20ml

Dispenser Pump

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: PMMA
   Inner Bottle: PETG
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CSCD50-HCY
50ml

CSC130-P
130ml

CSC100-P
100ml

CSC80-P
80ml

CSC25-P
25ml

CSC50-P
50ml

CSC35-P
35ml

CSCD50-CY
50ml

CSCD50-CU
50ml

CSCD50-HCU
50ml
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product line C-3 SERIES



Screw Cap

 Materials
   Outer Cap        : ABS
   Inner Cap        : PP
   Orifice Reducer : PE
   Shoulder          : ABS
   Bottle                 : PETG

Dispenser Pump

 Materials

   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS

   Pump         : PP or AL

   Shoulder    : ABS

   Bottle        : PETG

Jar

Airless  Bottle

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap : ABS or PP
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

 Materials
   Over Cap : PETG or ABS 
   Pump          : PP or AL 
   Shoulder      : ABS 
   Outer Bottle : PETG 
   Inner Bottle  : PP 
   Piston          : LLDPE 
   Base           : ABS 
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CSC150-NS
150ml

CSC130-RS
130ml

CSC130-NP
130ml

CSC100-RS
100ml

CSC130-RP
130ml

CSC100-RP
100ml

CSC50-RA 
50ml

CSC50-NA 
50ml

CSCD50-RY 
50ml

CSCD30-RY 
30ml, 20ml

CSCD50-RU 
50ml

CSCD30-RU 
30ml, 20ml

CSC50-DWC 
50ml

CSC50-NDWC 
50ml

CSCY15-RU 
15ml, 10ml

CSCD50-HRU 
50ml

CSCD30-HRU 
30ml, 20ml
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product line  D SERIES



CSD50-C 
50ml

CSD30-C
30ml

Screw Cap JarDispenser Pump

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap        : PP
   Orifice Reducer : PE
   Shoulder          : ABS
   Outer Bottle      : PMMA
   Inner Bottle      : PETG

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap : PP
   Shoulder  : ABS
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: PMMA
   Inner Bottle: PETG
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CSD25-P
25ml

CSD140-S
140ml

CSD140-P
140ml

CSD45-P
45ml

CSD35-P
35ml
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product line E SERIES



 Materials
   Cap : PETG
   Container : PMMA/PETG
   Shoulder : ABS

 Materials
   Cap : PETG
   Container : PMMA/PETG
   Shoulder : ABS

Screw Cap

Screw Cap

Jar

Jar

Dispenser Pump

Dispenser Pump

 Materials
   Outer Cap        : PMMA
   Inner Cap        : ABS
   Orifice Reducer : PE
   Shoulder          : ABS
   Outer Bottle      : PMMA
   Inner Bottle      : PETG

 Materials
   Outer Cap        : ABS
   Inner Cap        : PP
   Orifice Reducer : PE
   Shoulder          : ABS
   Outer Bottle      : SAN
   Inner Bottle      : PETG

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA
   Inner Cap : ABS
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

 Materials
   Outer Cap : ABS
   Inner Cap : PP
   Shoulder   : ABS
   Outer Jar : SAN
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: PMMA
   Inner Bottle: PETG

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: SAN
   Inner Bottle: PETG

E 
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CSE35-P
35ml

CSE130-P
130ml

CSE45-P
45ml

CSE130-S
130ml

CSE45-Y
45ml

CSE35-Y
35ml

CSE130-Y
130ml

CSE50-Y
50ml

CSE30-Y
30ml

CSE15-C
15ml

CSE30-C
30ml, 20ml

CSE50-C
50ml
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product line  F SERIES



CSF50-RC
50ml

CSF50-HRU
50ml

CSF30-RC
30ml, 20ml

CSF30-HRU
30ml, 20ml

CSF30-RU
30ml, 20ml

Screw Cap JarDispenser Pump

 Materials
   Outer Cap        : PMMA
   Inner Cap        : ABS
   Orifice Reducer : PE
   Shoulder          : ABS
   Outer Bottle      : PMMA
   Inner Bottle      : PETG

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap : ABS or PP
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: PMMA
   Inner Bottle: PETG

CSF50-RU
50ml
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CSF130-S
130ml

CSF130-P
130ml

CSF45-P
45ml

CSF50-C
50ml

CSF30-C 
30ml, 20ml
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product line  G-1 SERIES



Screw Cap JarDispenser Pump

 Materials
   Outer Cap        : PMMA
   Inner Cap        : ABS
   Orifice Reducer : PE
   Shoulder          : ABS
   Outer Bottle      : PMMA
   Inner Bottle      : PETG

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap : ABS or PP
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: PMMA
   Inner Bottle: PETG
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CSG130-S
130ml

CSC25-G
25ml

CSC35-G
35ml

CSC50-G
50ml

CSG130-P
130ml

CSG50-C 
50ml

CSG30-C
30ml, 20ml

CSG50-U
50ml

CSG30-U
30ml, 20ml

CSG50-CY
50ml

CSG30-CY
30ml, 20ml

CSG50-CU
50ml

CSG30-CU
30ml, 20ml



Jar

 Materials
   Outer Cap : ABS or PP
   Inner Cap : PP
   Outer Jar : PMMA or PP
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE or PP
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product line  G-2 SERIES

CSGN100-C
100ml

CSGN300-C
300ml

CSGN50-U
50ml

CSGN10-C
10ml



CSC35-A
35ml

CSC25-A
25ml

CSCB50-A
50ml

CSCB35-A
35ml

CSCB50-SA
50ml

CSCB35-SA
35ml

Airless  Bottle
 Materials
   Over Cap : PETG or ABS
   Pump : PP or AL 
   Shoulder : ABS
   Bottle : PETG
   Piston : LLDPE 
   Base : ABS

AI
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27product line AIRLESS SERIES
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product line  H SERIES



Jar

Jar

 Materials

   Cap   : PP 

   Jar    : PP

   Lid    : PP

 Materials

   Cap   : GPPS

   Jar    : GPPS

   Lid    : PVC
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CSH50-C
50ml

CSH100-NC
100ml

CSH300-C
300ml

CSH250-C
250ml

CSH10-C
10ml

CSH30-C
30ml

CSH5-C
5ml

CSH50-NC
50ml



Screw Cap

 Materials
   Outer Cap        : PMMA
   Inner Cap        : ABS
   Orifice Reducer : PE
   Shoulder          : ABS
   Outer Bottle      : PMMA
   Inner Bottle      : PETG

CSI130-S
130ml
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product line  I SERIES



Airless  Bottle
 Materials

   Over Cap : PP

   Pump : PP 

   Shoulder : PP

   Bottle : PP

   Piston : LLDPE 
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product line J SERIES

CSJB110-A
110ml

CSJB160-A
160ml

CSJB60-A
60ml

CSJ60-A
60ml

CSJ35-A
35ml



Powder Jar

 Materials

   Cap      : ABS

   Jar       : PMMA or SAN

   Sifter   : LLDPE
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32 product line K SERIES

CSK30-PWD 
30g

CSK50-PWD
50g

CSK10-PWD 
10g

CSK10-NPWD
10g

CSK20-NPWD
20g



Dual chambered
Bottle

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Bottle         : PETG or PP
   Base          : ABS
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product line DUAL SERIES

CSF100-DU
50ml/50ml

CSC 60-DU
30ml/30ml



L 
SE

RI
ES

34 product line L SERIES



Jar

Jar

Dispenser Pump

 Materials
   Outer Cap   : PMMA
   Middle Cap: ABS
   Inner Cap   : PP
   Outer Jar   : PMMA
   Inner Jar    : PP
   Lid          : LLDPE

 Materials
   Outer Cap : ABS
   Inner Cap : PP
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: PMMA
   Inner Bottle: PETG
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CSL50-P
50ml

CSL50-NP
50ml

CSL130-P
130ml

CSL130-NP
130ml

CSL30-P
30ml

CSL30-NP
30ml

CSL30-C
30ml, 15ml

CSL30-NU
30ml, 15 ml

CSL30-O
30ml, 15 ml

CSL50-NC
50ml

CSL50-C
50ml

CSL50-NU
50ml

CSL50-O
50ml
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Compact

 Materials

   Plate on top : PETG

   Outer Case   : ABS

   Cover            : PETG

Air Cushion

 Materials

   Plate on top : PMMA

   Outer Case  : ABS

   Inner Case(Refillable) : PP

   Button         : PC
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CSM15-AC1
15g

CSM15-AJ1
15g

CSM12-J
12g

CSM-1
10g

CST15-AC
15g
Bi-Injection

CSM15-AC2
15g

CSM15-AJ2
15g

CSM12-C
12g

CSM-2
12g



Jar

 Materials

   Outer Cap : PETG or ABS

   Inner Cap : PP

   Jar           : PP

   Lid         : LLDPE
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38 product line N SERIES

CSN50-C
50ml

CSN30-C
30ml



Dispenser Pump

Sample Packaging Jar

 Materials

   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS

   Pump         : ABS / PP

   Shoulder    : ABS

   Bottle        : PETG

 Materials

   Cap            : PP

   Bottle         : PETG

   Orifice Reducer : PE

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap  : PP
   Outer Jar  : PMMA
   Inner Jar   : PP
   Lid          : LLDPE

Airless  Bottle
 Materials
   Over Cap : PETG or ABS 
   Pump : ABS / PP
   Shoulder : ABS
   Outer Bottle : PMMA 
   Inner Bottle : PP 
   Piston : LLDPE

product line O SERIES 39
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CSO150-P
150ml

CSO20-S
20ml

CSO50-C
50ml, 30ml

CSO30-C
30ml, 15ml

CSO50-A
50ml



Jar
 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA
   Middle Cap : ABS
   Inner Cap : PP
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Middle Jar : ABS
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

Dispenser Pump Dispenser Pump

 Materials
   Outer Cap    : PMMA
   Inner Cap    : ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Bottle          : PETG

 Materials
   Outer Cap    : PMMA
   Inner Cap    : ABS
   Pump           : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle : PMMA
   Middle Bottle : ABS
   Inner Bottle  : PETG
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40 product line P SERIES

CSP130-P
130ml

CSP40-C
40ml

CSP40-P
40ml



Dispenser Pump

 Materials

   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS

    Pump           : PP or AL

  Shoulder    : ABS

   Bottle         : PETG

Jar

 Materials
   Outer Cap : ABS
   Inner Cap : POM
   Outer Jar : PETG
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

product line Q SERIES 41
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CSQ150-P
150ml

CSQ50-C
50ml

CSQ50-P
50ml

CSQ30-C
30ml



Jar

 Materials
   Cap         : ABS
   Outer Jar : PETG
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Base       : ABS
   Lid         : LLDPE

Dispenser Pump

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: PETG
   Inner Bottle: PP
   Base         : ABS

Airless  Bottle
 Materials
   Over Cap : PETG or ABS 
   Pump : PP or AL 
   Shoulder : ABS 
   Outer Bottle : PETG 
   Inner Bottle : PP 
   Piston : LLDPE 
   Base : ABS 
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42 product line R SERIES

CSR120-P
120ml

CSR50-A
50ml

CSR50(120)-P
120ml

CSR50-C
50ml

CSR30-C
30ml



Dropper Stick
 Materials
   Outer Cap  : PETG or ABS
   Inner Cap    : ABS
   Orifice Reducer : PE
   Pipe : Glass
   Bottle: PETG

 Materials

   Cap          : ABS

   Container  : PP

   Base      : ABS

   Screw     : POM

product line S SERIES 43
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CSS15-SP
15ml

CSS30-SP
30ml

CSS20-SUN
20ml



Screw Cap

Jar Air Cushion

 Materials

   Outer Cap : PETG or ABS

   Inner Cap        : PP

   Orifice Reducer : PE

   Bottle               : PETG

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PETG
   Inner Cap : PP
   Outer Jar : PETG
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

 Materials

   Upper Case : PETG, ABS 

   Lower Case : SAN, ABS       

   Inner Case(Refillable) : PP

   Button : ABS

Dispenser Pump

 Materials
   Over Cap    : PETG or ABS
   Pump         : PP or AL
   Shoulder    : ABS
   Outer Bottle: PETG
   Inner Bottle: PET
   Base         : ABS
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44 product line T SERIES

CST110-P
110ml

CST20-S
20ml

CST30-C
30ml

CST15-AC
15g
Bi-Injection

CST15-C
15ml



product line SPECIAL SERIES

Dispenser Pump

 Materials

   Over Cap : PETG or ABS

   Pump      : PP or AL / ABS

   Bottle      : PETG

Jar

 Materials
   Outer Cap : PMMA or ABS
   Inner Cap : PP
   Shoulder : ABS
   Outer Jar : PMMA
   Inner Jar  : PP
   Lid         : LLDPE

45

SP
EC

IA
L 

SE
RI

ES

CSSP30-CP
30ml

CSSP65-HX
65ml

CSSP50-GL
50ml

CSSP50-SQ
50ml

CSSP100-DU
50ml/50ml



CHANGSHIN Co., Ltd.

19, Samsung 1-ro 4-gil, Hwaseong-si, 
Gyeonggi-do, 445-170 Korea 

Tel : +82-31-8003-6060   
Fax : +82-31-8003-6062

E-mail
 -Domestic(KOREA) : changshin@cstns.com

 -International : overseas@cstns.com


